KVM X-TENDER
FEATURES:
Remote access to entire "desktop" up to 1,000 meters
No proprietary cabling required- uses standard cabling
and connectors
Requires only 2 or 3 multi-mode fibers depending
on model
Stand alone or rack mountable

Each DVI extender system consists of a pair of electronic units connected by a single strand
multi-mode fiber optic cable. Installation is plug-and-play, no adjustments are necessary.
Ordering Information:
VIS-000003 DVI X-tender Fiber Extension System
PWR-000004 Power Supply, 5 Volt Global Universal Adapter (spare)
Ordering Information
VIS-000001  KVM X-tender analog/digital system pair
VIS-000001-RX  KVM X-tender analog/digital receiver
VIS-000001-Tx  KVM X-tender analog/digital transmitter
VIS-000004  KVM X-tender DVI system pair
VIS-000004-RX  KVM X-tender DVI receiver
VIS-000004-TX  KVM X-tender DVI transmitter
VIS-000005  KVM X-tender analog/digital system pair
VIS-000005-RX  KVM X-tender analog/digital receiver
VIS-000005-TX  KVM X-tender analog/digital transmitter
VIS-000008  KVM X-tender dual-link DVI system pair
VIS-000008-RX  KVM X-tender dual-link DVI receiver
VIS-000008-TX  KVM X-tender dual-link DVI transmitter
Specify fiber connector type when ordering: SC, ST, or LC
EXTEND DIGITAL VIDEO SIGNALS UP TO
1000 METERS OVER A SINGLE FIBER!
KVM X-TENDER